New CTP Replacement Parts for Heavy Equipment
CTP ALTERNATORS
Quality with Value Guaranteed
Part No. Description Minor Code
0969299 ALTERNATOR GROUP 24V 30A
1005047 ALTERNATOR GROUP 24V 50A
1008223 ALTERNATOR GROUP - REMAN 12V 55A
1052812 ALTERNATOR GROUP 12V 55A
1077977 ALTERNATOR GROUP 24V 70A
1214134 ALTERNATOR GROUP 12V 115A
1252994 ALTERNATOR GROUP 24V 54A
3E7577 ALTERNATOR (extra heavy) 24V 75A
4N3986 ALTERNATOR GROUP 24V 60A
4N3987 ALTERNATOR GROUP 32V 60A
5I5178 ALTERNATOR 24V 50A
5I8085 ALTERNATOR GROUP 24V 54A
6N9294 ALTERNATOR GROUP 24V 35A
6T1395 ALTERNATOR 24V 35A
6T1396 ALTERNATOR GROUP 12V 51A
7G7889 ALTERNATOR GROUP 12V 60A
7N4784 ALTERNATOR GROUP 12V 40A
9G6079 ALTERNATOR GROUP 12V 61A
9W3043 ALTERNATOR 24V 52A
9X7803 ALTERNATOR 24V 100A
CTP Alternators
At CTP, all of the alternators go through extensive
testing and quality control measures throughout the
production process.
1    CTPPB055
ALTERNATORS